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Instructor/Staff Extension          E-Mail Program/Title 

Bartel, Debra 4050 debbie.bartel@ictctech.com Director Adult Health Careers 

Barnhill, Darren 4070 darren.barnhill@ictctech.com Automotive Service Technology Instructor 

Bost, Daniel 4059 daniel.bost@ictctech.com Welding Instructor 

Branham, Josh 4051 joshua.branham@ictctech.com Practical Nursing Instructor 

Brown, Matthew 4079 Matthew.brown@ictctech.com Maintenance Bldg. “D” 

Casey, Wesley 7968 wesley.casey@ictctech.com Technology Specialist 

Chapman, Justin 4070 justin.chapman@ictctech.com Auto Service Technology Instructional Aide 

Cox, Tinisha 4068 tinisha.cox@ictctech.com Job Coach 

Daffin, Denise 4055 denise.daffin@ictctech.com Practical Nursing Instructor 

Dees, Josh 4056 joshua.dees@ictctech.com EAST Facilitator  

DeShazo, Honey  4057 honey.deshazo@ictctech.com Secretary/Attendance Clerk 

Drummonds, Dart 4074 dart.drummonds@ictctech.com Director 

Dyer, Michael 4062 michael.dyer@ictctech.com Air Cond. & Refrigeration Instructor 

Ford, Doug 4058 doug.ford@ictctech.com Instructional Aide 

Ford, Tracy 4063 tracy.ford@ictctech.com Job Placement Specialist 

Frost, Christina 7924 christina.frost@ictctech.com Adult Health Secretary 

Green, Kelly 4065 kelly.green@ictctech.com Director’s Secretary 

Harden, Joanna 4043 joanna.harden@ictctech.com Sallisaw ACD Secretary 

Henry, Kurt 4058 kurt.henry@ictctech.com Construction Trade Instructor 

Howell, Kaitlyn 4066 kaitlyn.howell@ictctech.com Cosmetology Instructor 

Johnson, Matthew 4077 matthew.johnson@ictctech.com Maintenance Bldg. “E” 

Lattimore, Cindy 4067 cindy.lattimore@ictctech.com Career Counselor 

Linthicum, Misty 4069 misty.linthicum@ictctech.com ACD Specialist 

Martin, Lisa 4071 lisa.martin@ictctech.com Assistant Director Adult Health Careers 

Oglesby, Sarah 7999 Sarah.oglesby@ictctech.com Financial Aid Specialist 

Osborn, Tom 4068 tom.osborn@ictctech.com Service Innovations Instructor 

Padgett, Paula 4061 paula.padgett@ictctech.com Academic Specialist  

Sharp, Natalie 4073 natalie.sharp@ictctech.com Health Careers Certification Instructor 

Taylor, Becky 4075 becky.taylor@ictctech.com Surgical Technology Instructor 

 4076  District Office 

MAINTENANCE 

STAFF 
- Matthew Brown-Matthew Johnson-Robin Kelton-Bradley Scrimsher 

 

 
 

General:            
Health Admin in Building “B” 

Student Break Room in Main Building “D” 

Campus Admin Office in Building “E” 

Evening ACD Office in Building “E” 

 
      

 
      

Sallisaw Main FAX:  888-838-2298             ACD FAX-888-838-8844  

Sallisaw Campus:  800.340.9119 (Toll Free) PN FAX: 888-828-2134 

Stilwell Campus: 866.696.3111(Toll Free)           FAX: 918.696.3031 

Tahlequah Campus:  800.340.2594 (Toll Free)   FAX: 918.456.0140 

Muskogee Campus:  800.375.8324 or918.686.7565 

Muskogee Campus:  918.687.6383 
Muskogee Administration:  800.757.0877 or 918-686-7565 

BIS:  918.682.1965 Admin FAX: 918.686.7564 
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